Empirical
Investigations in
International Trade

18t Annual Conference

November 4-6, 2011
Purdue University
Krannert Center 108

Conference Website:
www.FREIT.org/EIIT/2011

Me""a

Sponsored by:

PURDLUE

\nuwrsrs

huiiziglll Business Education and Research
FREIT: Forum for Research in Empirical
International Trade

Organizers:
David Hummels, Anson Soderbery, Chong Xiang:
Purdue University

Johannes Moenius, University of Redlands

Jon Haveman, Bay Area Council Economic

Institute
|

Friday, November 4, 2011

All sessions in Krannert Center 108

8:00 - 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast KCTR Weiler
Lounge
Session 1
Chair: David Hummels
9:00 - 10:00 a.m. Finance, Comparative Advantage, and Resource Allocation (odf
» Martin Strieborny, University of Michigan =
Discussant: Tibor Besedes, Georgia Institute of Technology
10:00 — 11:00 a.m. Information Frictions in Trade
o (pdf)
» Treb Allen, Yale University
Discussant: Alexandre Skiba, University of Wyoming
11:00 - 11:15 a.m. Break — Beverages provided KCTR Weiler
Lounge
11:15a.m. - 12:15 p.m. “Export Prices of US Firms” (0df)
» James Harrigan, University of Virginia ed
Discussant: Antoine Gervais, University of Notre Dame
12:15-2:00 p.m. Lunch Break On your own



http://www.mgmt.purdue.edu/centers/ciber/
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Martin_Strieborny.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Treb_Allen.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/James_Harrigan.pdf
http://www.mgmt.purdue.edu/centers/ciber/�

Session 2

Chair: Anson Soderbery, Purdue University

2:00 — 3:00 p.m. Why Trucks Jump: Offshoring, Product Characteristics and
Productivity (pdf)
» Alan Spearot, UC Santa Cruz

Discussant: Anson Soderbery, Purdue University

3:00 -3:15 p.m. Break — Snacks and beverages provided KCTR Weiler
Lounge
3:15-4:15 p.m. “Strategic Sourcing, Price Markups and Labor Demand
Elasticities” (df)

» Nicholas Sly, University of Oregon
Discussant: Kerem Cosar, University of Chicago
4:15-5:15 p.m. Men, Women and Machines: How Trade Impacts Gender
Inequality (pdf)
» Carolina Villegas Sanchez, ESADE-Universitat Ramon Llul.

Discussant: Peter Morrow, University of Toronto

Adjourn
Saturday, November 5, 2011
All sessions in KCTR 108
8:00 - 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast KCTR Weiler
Lounge
Session 3
Chair: Chong Xiang
9:00 - 10:00 a.m. “Optimal Degree of Foreign Ownership Under Uncertainty” (od)
» Cagatay Bircan, University of Michigan R
Discussant: Andreas Waldkirch, Colby College
10:00 — 11:00 a.m. “Borders, Geography and Oligopoly: Evidence from the Wind
Turbine Industry” (pdf)
» Kerem Cosar, University of Chicago Booth
Discussant: Alan Spearot, University of California — Santa Cruz
11:00 - 11:15 a.m. Break — Beverages provided KCTR Weiler
Lounge



http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Alan_Spearot.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Nicholas_Sly.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Carolina_Villegas_Sanchez62.pdf
http://www.fordschool.umich.edu/rsie/workingpapers/Papers601-625/r617.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Kerem_Cosar12.pdf

11:15a.m. -12:15 p.m.

“South-South Migration and the Labor Market: Evidence from

South Africa” (pdf)
» Anna Marie Mayda, Georgetown University
Discussant: Andrei Levchenko, University of Michigan
12:30 - 2:00 p.m. Lunch - Hosted by Purdue CIBER KCTR 114
Keynote Speaker: Jeff Bergstrand, Notre Dame
Session 4
Chair: Johannes Moenius
2:00- 3:00 p.m. “Exporting, Skill Upgrading and Skill Mismatch: Evidence from
Employers’ Hiring” (pdf)
» Vera Brencic, University of Alberta
Discussant: Nicholas Sly, University of Oregon
3:00 - 3:15 p.m. Break — Snacks and beverages provided KCTR Weiler
Lounge
3:15-4:15 p.m. “The Evolution of Comparative Advantage: Measurement and
Welfare Implications” (pdf)
» Andrei Levchenko, University of Michigan
Discussant: Ricardo Lopez, Brandeis University
4:15-5:15 p.m. “How Geography Affects Quality” (odf
» Alexandre Skiba, University of Wyoming =
Discussant: James Harrigan, University of Virginia
Adjourn
7:30 p.m. Group Dinner- McGraw’s Steakhouse

2707 S. River Road, West Lafayette, Indiana
Phone: 765-743-3932



http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Anna_Maria_Mayda44.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Vera_Brencic.pdf
http://alevchenko.com/Levchenko_Zhang.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Alexandre_Skiba.pdf

Sunday, November 6, 2011

All sessions in KCTR 108

8:00 — 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast KCTR Weiler
Lounge
Session 5
Chair: David Hummels
9:00 - 10:00 a.m. “Regional Import Data and the Net Gains from Trade
Liberalization” (pdf)
» David Riker, International Trade Administration
Discussant: Johannes Moenius, University of Redlands
10:00 — 11:00 a.m. “The Home Market Effect and International Arms Trade” (od)
» Oana Hirakawa, Claremont McKenna College R
Discussant: Chong Xiang, Purdue University
11:00 - 11:15 a.m. Break — Beverages provided KCTR Weiler
Lounge
11:15a.m.-12:15p.m. “Are Services Tradable? Evidence from US Microdata” (od)

» Antoine Gervais, University of Notre Dame

Discussant: David Hummels, Purdue University

Conference Adjourn

Resource contact:

Judy Aulby

Center for International Business Education and Research (CIBER)

Krannert Building - Room 525

403 W. State St.

West Lafayette, IN 47907-2056

Phone: 765-496-6779
Fax: 765-496-1778
jaulby@purdue.edu



http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/David_Riker.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Oana_Hirakawa.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2011/SubmittedPapers/Antoine_Gervais.pdf

Participant List

Treb Allen treb.allen@yale.edu Yale University

Adina Ardelean atardelean@scu.edu Santa Clara University
Bushra Addeeb baddeeb@gmail.com Ivy Tech

Jeff Bergstrand jbergstr@nd.edu University of Notre Dame

Vera Brencic

vbrencic@ualberta.ca

University of Alberta

Cagatay Bircan

cagatay.bircan@gmail.com

University of Michigan

Tibor Besedes

besedes@gatech.edu

Georgia Institute of Technology

Neelesh Gounder

n.gounder@griffith.edu.au

Griffith University

Antoine Gervais

agervais@nd.edu

University of Notre Dame

James Harrigan

james.harrigan@virginia.edu

University of Virginia

Oana Hirawaka

oana.hirawaka@cmc.edu

Claremont McKenna College

David Hummels

hummelsd@purdue.edu

Purdue University

Mélise Jaud

mjaud @worldbank.org

World Bank

Dick Kamuganga

dick.kamuganga@graduateinstitute.ch

Graduate Institute of International and
Development studies, Geneva

Andrei Levchenko

alev@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Ricardo Lopez

rlopez@brandeis.edu

Brandeis University

Volodymyr Lugovskyy

vlugovsk@indiana.edu

Indiana University

Anna Marie Mayda

amm?223@georgetown.edu

Georgetown University

Phillip McCalman

pmccalman@gmail.com

Uinversity of Melbourne

Peter Morrow

peter.morrow@utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

Johannes Moenius

johannes_moenius@redlands.edu

University of Redlands

Arnab Nayak

azn0018@auburn.edu

Auburn University

Olaniyi lyiola Ogunleye

iyiolaus2002@yahoo.com

Olabisi Onabanjo University

Ariell Reshef

ariellr@virginia.edu

University of Virginia

David Riker

David.Riker@trade.gov

Intl Trade Administration (US Dept of Comm)

Susanti Rachman

susanti@telkom.co.id

PT Telekomunikasi Indonesia, Tbk

Alexandre (Sasha) Skiba

askiba@uwyo.edu

University of Wyoming

Nicholas Sly

sly@uoregon.edu

University of Oregon

Anson Soderbery

asoderbe@purdue.edu

Purdue University

Alan Spearot

acspearot@gmail.com

University of California Santa Cruz

Martin Strieborny

mstriebo@umich.edu

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor

Carolina Villegas-Sanchez

carolina.villegas@esade.edu

ESADE-Universitat Ramon Llul

Andreas Waldkirch

awaldkir@colby.edu

Colby College

Chong Xiang

cxiang@purdue.edu

Purdue University



mailto:jbergstr@nd.edu
mailto:oana.hirawaka@cmc.edu
mailto:hummelsd@purdue.edu
mailto:amm223@georgetown.edu
mailto:azn0018@auburn.edu
mailto:asoderbe@purdue.edu
mailto:acspearot@gmail.com
mailto:cxiang@purdue.edu

